
ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS INSTRUCTIONS: 
Bank Name: City National Bank 
Bank Address: 3633 Inland Empire Blvd. 
      Suite 100, Ontario, CA 91764 
Beneficiary Name: New World Medical, Inc. 
Beneficiary Account #: 300030262 
Wire Routing #: 122016066 
International SWIFT BIC: CINAUS6L 
Remittance Advice E-mail: AR@newworldmedical.com

Invoice: IN-54214710763 Edison Court, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 
 Phone: (909) 466-4304 Fax: (909) 466-4305 
 Customer Service: (800) 832-5327

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Bill-to:

AL RAYA MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

ATT: RESHMA THERESA

PO BOX 11093, BLDG 69, STREET 808, ZONE 39

DOHA

QATAR

Ship-to:

AL RAYA MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

ATT: RESHMA THERESA

PO BOX 11093, BLDG 69, STREET 808, ZONE 39

DOHA

QATAR

Date: 23 September 2025

Sales Order Number: 219104

P.O. Number: 163

Customer No: 1009123

Delivery Tracking: 470682881672

Ship Via: International - Fedex
Tariff Code: 9021.39.0000

Line Description Quantity Net Price Net Value

10 Ahmed ClearPath Model 250 5 Each  300.00 USD / 1 Each  1,500.00
Lot Number: H1425 
Production Date: 2025-07-27 
Expiration Date: 2027-07-27 
Serial Number(s): C038215, C038216, C038217, C038218, C038219 
 

Total Item Net Value  1,500.00 USD
Shipping  250.00 USD
Certificate Fee                                                                                                       100.00 USD
Total  1,850.00 USD

Payment Terms: Prepayment
Due Date: 23 September 2025

Country of Origin: USA

Incoterms: EXW  Ex works

Incoterms Location: Rancho Cucamonga, CA, USA

EIN: 330456051

Invoice Currency: USD

Total Net Weight: (lbs) 1.0

Total Shipment Weight: (lbs) 1.75

Jorge F. Avalos
Stamp



Packing List: 174134
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Ship-to:
AL RAYA MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
ATT: RESHMA THERESA
PO BOX 11093, BLDG 69, STREET 808, ZONE 39
DOHA
QATAR

174134

Print Date/Time: Sep 23, 2025 2:32:19 PM
Purchase Order: 163
Customer No: 1009123
Customer ID: 1009123
Ship Via: International - Fedex
Incoterms: Ex works
Incoterm Location: Rancho Cucamonga, CA, USA
Shipment Date: Sep 23, 2025
EIN: 330456051

Tariff Code: 9021.39.0000

Product / Customer Part Number Quantity

10-0056 Ahmed ClearPath Model 250  5 ea
Lot Number: H1425 
Production Date: 2025-07-27 
Expiration Date: 2027-07-27 
Serial Number(s): C038215, C038216, C038217, C038218, C038219 
 

Total Net Weight: (lbs) 1.0

Jorge F. Avalos
Stamp
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